
CAPACITIES GUIDE



See why Luxor Hotel & Casino is the ideal destination for any occasion. 
Whatever you’re planning, we offer versatile meeting spaces, stylish rooms, 

diverse dining experiences and one-of-a-kind Las Vegas shows. Enjoy 
exploring everything this iconic resort has to offer.

DISCOVER THE 
WONDERS OF  
THE PYRAMID
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Egyptian Ballroom 20,435 111.5’ x 199.5’  15’/18’ 980 520 N/A N/A 620 900

Egyptian 1 1,278 24’ 4”x 50’ 10” 10’ 11”/12’ 4” 96 53 30 25 40 30

Egyptian 2 1,548 29’ 6” x 50’1 0” 10’ 11” / 12’ 4” 140 70 35 25 50 50

Egyptian 3 1,451 27’ 9” x 50’ 10” 10’ 11” / 12’ 4” 139 68 35 25 50 60

Egyptian 1 & 2 2,826 53’ 10” x 50’ 10” 10’ 11” / 12’ 4” 190 70 N/A N/A 100 90

Egyptian 2 & 3 2,999 57’ 4” x 50’ 10” 10’ 11” / 12’ 4” 220 90 N/A N/A 90 110

Egyptian 1, 2, 3 4,277 82’3” x 50’ 10” 10’ 11” / 12’ 4” 340 120 N/A N/A 160 160

Egyptian A 1,236 32’ x 38’ 7” 15’ / 18’ 92 54 40 30 40 50

Egyptian B 1,233 32’ 10” x 38’ 7” 15’ / 18’ 92 54 40 30 40 50

Egyptian C 1,243 40’ x 96’ 15’ / 18’ 92 54 40 30 40 50

Egyptian D 1,455

Egyptian E 1,237 32’ x 38’ 7” 15’ / 18’ 92 54 40 30 40 50

Egyptian F 1,235 32’ 10” x 38’ 7” 15’ / 18’ 92 54 40 30 40 50

Egyptian G 1,245 31’ 9” x 38’ 7” 15’ / 18’ 92 54 40 30 40 50

Egyptian H 4,601 111.5’ x 43’ 9” 13’ 426 248 180 90 220 220

Egyptian A-B 2,469 64’ 10” x 38’ 7” 15’ /18’ 246 140 72 60 110 110

Egyptian B-C 2,476 64’ 7” x 38’ 7” 15’ / 18’ 246 140 72 60 110 110

Egyptian A-C 3,712 97’ 3” x 38’ 7” 15’ / 18’ 408 224 88 90 190 160

Egyptian A-D 5,167 97’ 3” x 53’ 5” 15’ / 18’ 566 314 100 95 260 200

Square Feet Ceiling HeightDimensions Theatre Classroom Hollow  
Square

U-Shaped Rounds Reception
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Egyptian E-F 2,472 64’ 10” x 38’ 7” 15’ / 18’ 246 140 72 60 110 110

Egyptian F-G 2,480 64’ 7” x 38’ 7” 15’ / 18’ 246 140 72 60 110 110

Egyptian E-G 3,717 97’ 3” x 38’ 7” 15’ / 18’ 408 224 88 90 190 160

Egyptian E-H 8,318 111.5’ x 82’ 7.5” 13’ / 18’ 834 503 N/A 180 420 420

Egyptian D-H 9,773 N/A N/A 640 440 N/A N/A 500 540

Lotus Ballroom 7,971 56’ 1” x 141’ 8” 12’ 8.5” / 13’ 9.5” 840 350 N/A N/A 400 520

Lotus 1 3,172 56’ 1” x 56’ 6” 12’ 8.5” / 13’ 9.5” 294 160 72 52 130 200

Lotus 2 3,321 56’ 1” x 58’ 10.5” 12’ 8.5” / 13’ 9.5” 222 120 72 52 120 200

Lotus 3 1,497 56’ 1” x 25’ 3” 12’ 8.5” / 13’ 9.5” 118 60 48 40 50 120

Lotus 1&2 6,493 56’ 1” x 11’1 10” 12’ 8.5” / 13’ 9.5” 655 359 N/A N/A 300 400

Lotus 2&3 4,748 56’ 1” x 84’ 8.5” 12’ 8.5” / 13’ 9.5” 360 183 N/A N/A 170 320

Galleria A 1,410 54’ 6.5” x 26’ 3” 11’ 5” / 12’ 6” 170 80 44 36 60 50

Galleria B 1,569 54’ 6.5” x 29’ 1” 11’ 5” / 12’ 6” 170 80 44 36 60 50

Galleria C 1,603 56’ 2.5” x 29’ 1” 11’ 5” / 12’ 6” 170 80 44 36 60 50

Galleria D 1,603 56’ 2.5” x 29’ 1” 11’ 5” / 12’ 6” 170 80 44 36 60 50

Galleria E 1,638 56’ 2.5” x 28’ 11” 11’ 5” / 12’ 6” 170 80 44 36 60 50

Galleria B&C 3,172 56’ 2.5” x 58’ 6” 11’ 5” / 12’ 6” 265 135 88 72 120 100

Galleria D&E 3,211 56’ 2.5” x 58’ 5.5” 11’ 5” / 12’ 6” 265 135 88 72 120 100

Jewel Boardroom 473 27’ 5” x 17’ 3” 9’ 6” / 9’ 11” 12 15 N/A N/A 20 35



EGYPTIAN BALLROOM
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